

POCSO- 27 of 2018
CNR NO-WBUD01-002245-2018
J.O. CODE NO-WB00267

Order No- 07

Dated- 10.08.2021

Toady is fixed for appearance and consideration of charge.

Four Accuseds are absent without step.

Prosecution is also absent without step.

In view of resulation dated 31.07.2021 of Local BAR Association, I intend to pass no adverse order.

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing **-04.12.2021** for appearance and consideration of charge.

D/C by me,

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur